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26
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results: list of results

Competition
Coupe du Monde

*Results of the competitions

Name
BRUNET Manon

BALZER Sara
CRISCIO Martina
ZAGUNIS Mariel
GREGORIO Rossella
BOUDIAF Saoussen
AKSAMIT Monica
MIKINA Sabina
VECCHI Irene
LEMBACH Charlotte
GULOTTA Loreta
CIARAGLIA Sofia
ZHANG Xin

RIFKISS Margaux
WOZNIAK Dagmara
ERRIGO Arianna
MARTON Anna

KIM Jiyeon

SEQO Jiyeon

PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen

HWANG Seona
KOMASHCHUK Alina
YOON Jisu

VILA Laia

LIMBACH Anna

FU Ying

VONGSAVADY Malina
GARGANO Rebecca
BUNYATOVA Sevil
GARAM Nora
PROKUDA Olena
TAMURA Norika
BERDER Cecilia
MUHAMMAD lIbtihaj
SHEN Chen
KOZACZUK Malgorzata
YU Xinting

MARCOS Sandra
TAILLANDIER Charleine

PUDA Marta

Category

narked with asterisk w

(]

Nationality
FRA

FRA
ITA
USA
ITA
FRA
USA
AZE
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
CHN
FRA
USA
ITA
HUN
KOR
KOR
ARG

KOR
UKR
KOR
ESP
GER
CHN
FRA
ITA

AZE
HUN
UKR
JPN

FRA
USA
CHN
POL
CHN
ESP
FRA
POL

Weapon

Gender Event Type

| A

Birth Date

07.02.96
03.04.95
24.01.94
03.03.85
30.08.90
31.12.93
18.02.90
24.10.87
10.06.89
01.04.88
08.05.87
26.09.95
30.03.89
09.06.96
01.07.88
06.06.88
31.03.95
12.03.88
03.03.93
12.07.85

16.09.89
24.04.93
24.01.93
30.12.90
22.07.89
19.05.98
17.05.97
04.07.96
05.10.89
24.08.90
28.11.94
20.06.91
13.12.89
04.12.85
28.07.90
06.06.88
20.02.96
20.01.90
20.02.91

13.01.91


/competitions/2017/151/results/rank/pdf
/fencers/Manon-BRUNET-30542/
/fencers/Sara-BALZER-29003/
/fencers/Martina-CRISCIO-26008/
/fencers/Mariel-ZAGUNIS-6783/
/fencers/Rossella-GREGORIO-15098/
/fencers/Saoussen-BOUDIAF-26533/
/fencers/Monica-AKSAMIT-17057/
/fencers/Sabina-MIKINA-14957/
/fencers/Irene-VECCHI-12507/
/fencers/Charlotte-LEMBACH-13452/
/fencers/Loreta-GULOTTA-9786/
/fencers/Sofia-CIARAGLIA-25456/
/fencers/Xin-ZHANG-33174/
/fencers/Margaux-RIFKISS-30627/
/fencers/Dagmara-WOZNIAK-9199/
/fencers/Arianna-ERRIGO-9377/
/fencers/Anna-MARTON-26354/
/fencers/Jiyeon-KIM-18881/
/fencers/Jiyeon-SEO-25157/
/fencers/Maria_Belen-PEREZ_MAURICE-1458/
/fencers/Seona-HWANG-16438/
/fencers/Alina-KOMASHCHUK-21499/
/fencers/Jisu-YOON-27302/
/fencers/Laia-VILA-12963/
/fencers/Anna-LIMBACH-12054/
/fencers/Ying-FU-38073/
/fencers/Malina-VONGSAVADY-32382/
/fencers/Rebecca-GARGANO-32265/
/fencers/Sevil-BUNYATOVA-14958/
/fencers/Nora-GARAM-17965/
/fencers/Olena-PROKUDA-21439/
/fencers/Norika-TAMURA-22363/
/fencers/Cecilia-BERDER-15536/
/fencers/Ibtihaj-MUHAMMAD-22258/
/fencers/Chen-SHEN-27545/
/fencers/Malgorzata-KOZACZUK-10286/
/fencers/Xinting-YU-29258/
/fencers/Sandra-MARCOS-16294/
/fencers/Charleine-TAILLANDIER-18448/
/fencers/Marta-PUDA-17204/

42 2
43 2
44 2
45 2
46 2
47 2
48 2
49 2
49 2
51 2
52 2
53 2
54 2
55 2
56 2
57 2
58 2
59 2
60 2
61 2
62 2
63 2
64 2
65 1
66 1
67 1
68 1
69 1
70 1
71 1
72 1
73 1
74 1
75 1
76 1
77 1
78 1
79 1
80 1
81 1
82 1
83 1
84 1
85 1
86 1
87 1
88 1

Eégﬁajin
KOMISARCZYK Martyna

JIN Hunjung

LAM Hin Wai

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

REGUIGNE Laura
KATONA Renata
YIN Haiyun

LIANG Huixian

YANG Hengyu
SHCHUKLA Iryna
ZHOVNIR Olga
CHEN Xiaodong
FUKUSHIMA Shihomi
MORMILE Chiara
STONE Anne-Elizabeth
AU Sin Ying

CHOI Shinhui
ZHANG Xuegian
KRAVATSKA Olena
KIMURA Marino
JENKINS Morgan
QIAN Jiarui

PEREZ CUENCA Celia
KIM Ha-Eun

YAQO Jiao

AOKI Chika

PLIEGO Paola
KRUEGER Lea
EMURA Misaki

ZHU Min

PREARO Flaminia
JENKINS Ryan

LIU Jiaying

GUO Yiqi

KIM Seonhee
ZHUANG Chenyi

LAU Wing Yi
BAKASTOVA Yuliia
HUNG Sarah
KINDLER Ann-Sophie
LEE Ann Huimin
LASZLO Luca
KEDZIORA Katarzyna
KUSIAN Judith
VORONINA Olena
MA Yingjia

HO Siu In Jenny

yeﬁ!‘gnality
POL
KOR
HKG
ESP
FRA
HUN
CHN

CHN
CHN
TUR
UKR
CHN
JPN
ITA
USA
HKG
KOR
CHN
UKR
JPN
USA
CHN
ESP
KOR
CHN
JPN
MEX
GER
JPN
CHN
ITA
USA
CHN
CHN
KOR
CHN
HKG
UKR
USA
GER
SIN
HUN
POL
GER
UKR
CHN
HKG

Ry Rge
10.02.92
28.06.91
18.09.91
22.10.90
24.06.92
17.11.94

17.08.95

23.01.92
22.07.96
13.10.95
08.06.89
11.01.88
19.06.95
30.05.95
31.12.90
08.01.89
23.11.91
30.01.92
22.06.92
01.03.93
23.07.01
30.05.92
24.01.94
04.02.94
16.09.97
21.02.90
27.09.94
17.02.96
20.11.98
11.05.88
02.07.96
23.07.01
16.12.95
13.02.97
19.02.88
14.07.00
26.09.97
26.06.96
02.11.99
25.01.96
13.03.91
03.07.94
23.10.90
20.07.95
05.05.90
05.02.98
02.07.91


/fencers/Rajin-LEE-16435/
/fencers/Martyna-KOMISARCZYK-22462/
/fencers/Hunjung-JIN-36644/
/fencers/Hin_Wai-LAM-18732/
/fencers/Lucia-MARTIN_PORTUGUES-10145/
/fencers/Laura-REGUIGNE-22078/
/fencers/Renata-KATONA-26595/
/fencers/Haiyun-YIN-33018/
/fencers/Huixian-LIANG-27547/
/fencers/Hengyu-YANG-34904/
/fencers/Iryna-SHCHUKLA-28351/
/fencers/Olga-ZHOVNIR-14862/
/fencers/Xiaodong-CHEN-21116/
/fencers/Shihomi-FUKUSHIMA-35881/
/fencers/Chiara-MORMILE-26677/
/fencers/Anne_Elizabeth-STONE-14935/
/fencers/Sin_Ying-AU-15796/
/fencers/Shinhui-CHOI-22806/
/fencers/Xueqian-ZHANG-33275/
/fencers/Olena-KRAVATSKA-19403/
/fencers/Marino-KIMURA-25508/
/fencers/Morgan-JENKINS-39427/
/fencers/Jiarui-QIAN-31279/
/fencers/Celia-PEREZ_CUENCA-26879/
/fencers/Ha_Eun-KIM-37743/
/fencers/Jiao-YAO-44107/
/fencers/Chika-AOKI-26913/
/fencers/Paola-PLIEGO-27182/
/fencers/Lea-KRUEGER-28460/
/fencers/Misaki-EMURA-32026/
/fencers/Min-ZHU-15729/
/fencers/Flaminia-PREARO-28640/
/fencers/Ryan-JENKINS-39428/
/fencers/Jiaying-LIU-41537/
/fencers/Yiqi-GUO-34906/
/fencers/Seonhee-KIM-20577/
/fencers/Chenyi-ZHUANG-44130/
/fencers/Wing_Yi-LAU-35249/
/fencers/Yuliia-BAKASTOVA-33006/
/fencers/Sarah-HUNG-43319/
/fencers/Ann_Sophie-KINDLER-24486/
/fencers/Ann_Huimin-LEE-18259/
/fencers/Luca-LASZLO-26593/
/fencers/Katarzyna-KEDZIORA-17168/
/fencers/Judith-KUSIAN-26487/
/fencers/Olena-VORONINA-16021/
/fencers/Yingjia-MA-43768/
/fencers/Siu_In_Jenny-HO-18733/

Bank
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

112
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
123
125
126
127

128

goints
1

1

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

o o o o o

#Eﬂﬁnong

ZHOU Xiaohuan

JIA Xiaoye

TOLEDO Julieta
CHEN Yu Ling
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
BOTELLO Natalia

LI Anna

LIU Hongyan
ZHONG Yuting
BROWNE Alexis
CHOI Yu Jin

SHI Yufan

SARYBAY Aigerim
WHITE Amber
MUKATOVA Aliya
FAHRI Monir
SAVITSKAYA Yuliya
DELL'AQUILA Tiffany
DOSPAY Karina
GONZALEZ GARATE Ursula
LI Luyi

CHEN Jia

GAO Xue

PANG Hui Yi

ZANG Yugqi
KHABIBULLINA Aibike
LEE Jolie Kar Yi
DENG Ruiting

JEN Stephanie
BUNYATOVA Sevinj
YAO Meng

BAI Jingyi

MAO Feiyang

CHU Wing Kiu

NI Deyuan
JAFAROVA Narmina
LI Na

WANG Chen
GRENCH Eileen

Matipnality
CHN
CHN
MEX
TPE
KAZ
MEX
USA
CHN
CHN
USA
KOR
CHN
KAZ
USA
KAZ
USA
KAZ

TPE

MEX
CHN
CHN
CHN
TPE
CHN
KAZ
SIN
CHN
TPE
AZE
CHN
CHN
CHN
HKG
CHN
AZE
CHN
CHN

PAN

11.09.96
15.03.96
24.05.97
31.10.88
02.10.92
08.06.02
16.01.02
01.12.96
30.06.98
11.08.99
21.11.87
26.01.00
18.02.97
04.10.00
22.02.96
25.07.02
14.05.90
18.05.86
12.09.97
22.11.91
14.05.98
04.10.94
02.01.89
10.02.94
06.01.97
27.06.95
27.10.98
02.08.00
29.10.02
05.10.89
29.03.99
04.03.96
16.07.97
03.04.01
01.11.99
24.06.99
07.06.96
09.01.00

05.08.86


/fencers/Zhihong-LI-29356/
/fencers/Xiaohuan-ZHOU-44108/
/fencers/Xiaoye-JIA-38104/
/fencers/Julieta-TOLEDO-30696/
/fencers/Yu_Ling-CHEN-22805/
/fencers/Tamara-POCHEKUTOVA-24678/
/fencers/Natalia-BOTELLO-39608/
/fencers/Anna-LI-43638/
/fencers/Hongyan-LIU-41536/
/fencers/Yuting-ZHONG-34903/
/fencers/Alexis-BROWNE-38659/
/fencers/Yu_Jin-CHOI-27534/
/fencers/Yufan-SHI-41539/
/fencers/Aigerim-SARYBAY-32989/
/fencers/Amber-WHITE-37022/
/fencers/Aliya-MUKATOVA-31066/
/fencers/Monir-FAHRI-43536/
/fencers/Yuliya-SAVITSKAYA-16289/
/fencers/Tiffany-DELLAQUILA-27571/
/fencers/Karina-DOSPAY-39246/
/fencers/Ursula-GONZALEZ_GARATE-25597/
/fencers/Luyi-LI-44106/
/fencers/Jia-CHEN-38071/
/fencers/Xue-GAO-21123/
/fencers/Hui_Yi-PANG-22872/
/fencers/Yuqi-ZANG-34902/
/fencers/Aibike-KHABIBULLINA-27310/
/fencers/Jolie_Kar_Yi-LEE-32991/
/fencers/Ruiting-DENG-44131/
/fencers/Stephanie-JEN-40251/
/fencers/Sevinj-BUNYATOVA-21608/
/fencers/Meng-YAO-44104/
/fencers/Jingyi-BAI-41538/
/fencers/Feiyang-MAO-41541/
/fencers/Wing_Kiu-CHU-40154/
/fencers/Deyuan-NI-44105/
/fencers/Narmina-JAFAROVA-36835/
/fencers/Na-LI-41542/
/fencers/Chen-WANG-44109/
/fencers/Eileen-GRENCH-9109/
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